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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 19- - 20-6-2013

Konkurencja 34 Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny Open
2013-06-20 - 18:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Dziedzic Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 1:13.67 502 34.03 39.64
2. Jung Krzysztof 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:14.01 495 34.84 39.17
3. Rokita Aleksander 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 1:15.63 464 34.56 41.07
4. Browarski Adam 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:17.72 428 35.99 41.73
5. Krawczyk Wiktor 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:24.45 333 40.87 43.58
6. Pilc Miłosz 99 Mosm Tychy 1:24.96 327 39.57 45.39
7. Kulak Paweł 99 Mosm Tychy 1:25.93 316 40.88 45.05
8. Wiśniewski Michał 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:26.17 314 40.21 45.96
9. Badura Jan 99 KS Górnik Radlin 1:26.23 313 39.68 46.55

10. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:26.24 313 39.52 46.72
11. Zając Dariusz 99 KS Górnik Radlin 1:30.35 272 43.26 47.09
12. Danch Paweł 99 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:31.42 263 41.94 49.48
13. Świecak Tymoteusz 99 KS Górnik Radlin 1:32.28 255 44.00 48.28
14. Waliczek Jakub 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:38.42 210 47.11 51.31

15 lat

1. Marek Marcin 98 KS Górnik Radlin 1:10.15 582 33.20 36.95
2. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:10.66 569 33.10 37.56
3. Drzyzga Oskar 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.46 528 34.46 38.00
4. Turek Maksymilian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:13.22 512 34.71 38.51
5. Trela Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:13.62 503 34.14 39.48
6. Lesik Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:14.00 496 34.21 39.79
7. Wawrzyca Szymon 98 Just Swim Jelenia Góra 1:14.17 492 34.22 39.95
8. Pieczonka Maciej 98 MKS MOS Katowice 1:14.80 480 35.36 39.44
9. Klima Arkadiusz 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:25.51 321 39.88 45.63

10. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 1:26.05 315 40.19 45.86

16 - 18 lat

1. Fremel Dawid 96 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:07.88 642 31.65 36.23
2. Maślanka Szymon 96 Karol Wadowice 1:08.52 624 31.84 36.68
3. Perl Michał 96 UKS Delfin Legionowo 1:08.63 621 31.50 37.13
4. Korzuch Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:10.24 580 32.90 37.34
5. Gunia Kamil SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:13.93 497 33.46 40.47
6. Żmija Marek 97 MKS MOS Katowice 1:13.99 496 34.22 39.77
7. Juchno Szymon 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:14.08 494 33.14 40.94
8. Hałas Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 1:16.14 455 35.38 40.76
9. Nogieć Jakub 96 SiKReT Gliwice 1:16.31 452 35.10 41.21

10. Debski Maciej 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:19.11 406 36.96 42.15
11. Zaryczny Piotr SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:21.21 375 38.51 42.70
12. Wyciślok Artur 97 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:25.00 327 39.91 45.09

Open

1. Fremel Dawid 96 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:07.88 642 31.65 36.23
2. Maślanka Szymon 96 Karol Wadowice 1:08.52 624 31.84 36.68
3. Perl Michał 96 UKS Delfin Legionowo 1:08.63 621 31.50 37.13
4. Czermak Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 1:09.58 596 31.86 37.72
5. Marek Marcin 98 KS Górnik Radlin 1:10.15 582 33.20 36.95
6. Korzuch Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:10.24 580 32.90 37.34
7. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:10.66 569 33.10 37.56
8. Drzyzga Oskar 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.46 528 34.46 38.00
9. Turek Maksymilian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:13.22 512 34.71 38.51

10. Rutkowski Jakub 94 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:13.31 510 34.64 38.67
11. Trela Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:13.62 503 34.14 39.48
12. Dziedzic Dawid 99 Mosm Tychy 1:13.67 502 34.03 39.64
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Konkurencja 34, Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

13. Gunia Kamil SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:13.93 497 33.46 40.47
14. Żmija Marek 97 MKS MOS Katowice 1:13.99 496 34.22 39.77
15. Lesik Radosław SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:14.00 496 34.21 39.79
16. Jung Krzysztof 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:14.01 495 34.84 39.17
17. Juchno Szymon 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:14.08 494 33.14 40.94
18. Wawrzyca Szymon 98 Just Swim Jelenia Góra 1:14.17 492 34.22 39.95
19. Pieczonka Maciej 98 MKS MOS Katowice 1:14.80 480 35.36 39.44
20. Rokita Aleksander 99 Mks Park Wodny Tarnowski 1:15.63 464 34.56 41.07
21. Hałas Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 1:16.14 455 35.38 40.76
22. Nogieć Jakub 96 SiKReT Gliwice 1:16.31 452 35.10 41.21
23. Browarski Adam 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:17.72 428 35.99 41.73
24. Kuczera Grzegorz 94 RMKS Rybnik 1:18.20 420 36.52 41.68
25. Debski Maciej 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:19.11 406 36.96 42.15
26. Zaryczny Piotr SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:21.21 375 38.51 42.70
27. Krawczyk Wiktor 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:24.45 333 40.87 43.58
28. Pilc Miłosz 99 Mosm Tychy 1:24.96 327 39.57 45.39
29. Wyciślok Artur 97 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:25.00 327 39.91 45.09
30. Klima Arkadiusz 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:25.51 321 39.88 45.63
31. Kulak Paweł 99 Mosm Tychy 1:25.93 316 40.88 45.05
32. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 1:26.05 315 40.19 45.86
33. Wiśniewski Michał 99 MKS MOS Katowice 1:26.17 314 40.21 45.96
34. Badura Jan 99 KS Górnik Radlin 1:26.23 313 39.68 46.55
35. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:26.24 313 39.52 46.72
36. Zając Dariusz 99 KS Górnik Radlin 1:30.35 272 43.26 47.09
37. Danch Paweł 99 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:31.42 263 41.94 49.48
38. Świecak Tymoteusz 99 KS Górnik Radlin 1:32.28 255 44.00 48.28
39. Waliczek Jakub 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:38.42 210 47.11 51.31


